FULTON FINANCIAL CORP

Form 4

stock

value

\$2.50 par 07/17/2013

November 05, 2013

November	05, 2013						
FOR	M 4			OMB APPROVAL			
	UNITE		URITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION ashington, D.C. 20549	OMB Number: 3235-0287			
Check if no lo	this box			Expires: January 31, 2005			
subjec Section Form	t to STATE n 16. 4 or	Estimated average burden hours per response 0.5					
obliga may co	riieu pi	7(a) of the Public	16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section Investment Company Act of 1940	n			
(Print or Typ	e Responses)						
DALLY CRAIG A Sym			l Issuer	. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to ssuer			
		FUL [FUI	CON FINANCIAL CORP T] (Chec	ck all applicable)			
			e of Earliest TransactionX_ Director n/Day/Year)Officer (give				
CORPOR	TON FINANCIA ATION, P.O. BO IN SQUARE	~	/2013 below)	below)			
	(Street)		mendment, Date Original 6. Individual or J Month/Day/Year) Applicable Line)	oint/Group Filing(Check			
LANCAS	TER, PA 17604		_X_ Form filed by	One Reporting Person More than One Reporting			
(City)	(State)	(Zip) T	able I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed o	f, or Beneficially Owned			
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or TransactionDisposed of (D) Securities Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Beneficially (Instr. 8) Owned Following Reported Transaction(Ownership Indirect Form: Beneficial Direct (D) Ownership or Indirect (Instr. 4) (I) (s) (Instr. 4)			
\$2.50 par value common stock	07/17/2013		Code V Amount $\stackrel{\text{or}}{(D)}$ Price $\stackrel{\text{(Instr. 3 and }}{}$ J V $\stackrel{12.1528}{\underline{(1)}}$ A \$ 0 $\stackrel{152,925.1}{\underline{(2)}}$				
\$2.50 par value common	07/17/2013		J V $\frac{100.995}{(3)}$ A \$ 12.04 $\frac{153,026.1}{(2)}$	693 D			

V 80.7348 A \$

11.8971 (2)

(3)

153,106.9041 D

Edgar Filing: FULTON FINANCIAL CORP - Form 4

common stock									
\$2.50 par value common stock	07/17/2013	J	V	63.9122 (<u>3)</u>	A	\$ 11.8971	18,961.7777	I	By Daughters
\$2.50 par value common stock	10/17/2013	J	V	12.2436 (1)	A	\$ 0	153,119.1477 (2)	D	
\$2.50 par value common stock	10/17/2013	J	V	101.7506 (3)	A	\$ 12.03	153,220.8983 (2)	D	
\$2.50 par value common stock	10/17/2013	J	V	80.4474	A	\$ 12.0199	153,301.3457 (2)	D	
\$2.50 par value common stock	10/17/2013	J	V	63.6844 (<u>3)</u>	A	\$ 12.0199	9,632.1982 <u>(4)</u>	I	By Daughter
\$2.50 par value common stock	11/01/2013	A		1,230 (5)	A	\$ 0	154,531.3457 (2)	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474

(9-02)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivativ Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	S	ate	7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title Amou	ınt

9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Own Follo Repo Trans (Instr

Number of Shares

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

DALLY CRAIG A C/O FULTON FINANCIAL CORPORATION P.O. BOX 4887, ONE PENN SQUARE LANCASTER, PA 17604



Signatures

Mark A. Crowe, Attorney-in-Fact

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Reinvestment of dividends on restricted shares pursuant to the terms of the 2011 Directors' Equity Participation Plan.
- (2) Includes 2,065.43807 shares held jointly with spouse.
- (3) Reinvestment of dividends.
- The reporting person no longer has a reportable beneficial interest in 9,393.2639 shares of Fulton Financial Corporation Stock held in an account for his daughter and included in the reporting person's prior ownership reports.
- (5) Stock Award granted under the 2011 Directors' Equity Participation Plan and not subject to a restriction period.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Reporting Owners 3